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開催日：
競技方法：
打数制限：

2025年01月27日
スクラッチ戦 HDCP制限

隠しホール

出力日時：2025/01/27 16:37:15
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順位 競技者名 順 位 競技者名団体名 GROSS HDCP NET NETHDCPGROSS団体名OUT IN INOUT
優  勝 三浦　祐介ガレージしのぶ  66 35 31 132.0  0.0  66.0

後藤　雅俊  66 35 31  0.0  66.0
準優勝 久保田　誓一TEAM‐NS  67 35 32 134.0  0.0  67.0

嶋村　直樹  67 35 32  0.0  67.0
3位 草野　光暢チームMK  68 35 33 136.0  0.0  68.0

松本　光生  68 35 33  0.0  68.0
4位 上原　悠太右斜め45  69 35 34 138.0  0.0  69.0

佐藤　哲晴  69 35 34  0.0  69.0
5位 梅木　和弘チームぷらむ  69 35 34 138.0  0.0  69.0

吉安　健二  69 35 34  0.0  69.0
6位 衞藤　拓也どげぇかなるわ  70 34 36 140.0  0.0  70.0

川口　鈴果  70 34 36  0.0  70.0
7位 近藤　慶壽チーム　コン
ちゃん

 70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

丸山　郁恵  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
8位 佐藤　恭大マンブリーズ  70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

塚本　善郎  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
9位 大石　宗司九州俺会C  70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

今村　拓郎  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
10位 渡辺　卓チームゆうじろ

う
 70 34 36 140.0  0.0  70.0

菅　祥司  70 34 36  0.0  70.0
11位 河内　秀典フェニックス  70 36 34 140.0  0.0  70.0

関口　洋一  70 36 34  0.0  70.0
12位 後藤　隆白の帝王  70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

山名　慎太郎  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
13位 長友　秀樹500円  70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

佐々木　優季  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
14位 渡邉　竜二50-50  70 37 33 140.0  0.0  70.0

佐西　智也  70 37 33  0.0  70.0
15位 上田　千代幸パルプンテΩ  70 35 35 140.0  0.0  70.0

加戸　通浩  70 35 35  0.0  70.0
16位 田頭　勝利うまかや  71 37 34 142.0  0.0  71.0

末田　彰  71 37 34  0.0  71.0
17位 荒木　祐介Unite  72 34 38 144.0  0.0  72.0

長屋　亜紀  72 34 38  0.0  72.0
18位 市原　準二頭こすり  72 36 36 144.0  0.0  72.0

大野　徹也  72 36 36  0.0  72.0
19位 和田　敏宏東区  74 36 38 148.0  0.0  74.0

山本　洋平  74 36 38  0.0  74.0

20位 徳丸　司チームWT  74 37 37 148.0  0.0  74.0
西村　翼  74 37 37  0.0  74.0

21位 山之内　頼史チームドラゴ
ン1976

 74 35 39 148.0  0.0  74.0

山本　昌伸  74 35 39  0.0  74.0
22位 大塚　雅基二日酔  75 40 35 150.0  0.0  75.0

三山　円  75 40 35  0.0  75.0
23位 辻本　伸一プレース  75 38 37 150.0  0.0  75.0

赤嶺　輝彦  75 38 37  0.0  75.0
24位 江藤　健俺らはこれか

ら味がします
よ？

 76 37 39 152.0  0.0  76.0

佐藤　圭介  76 37 39  0.0  76.0
25位 江藤　翼東中一家  77 39 38 154.0  0.0  77.0

菅原　良二  77 39 38  0.0  77.0
26位 中畑　慶治産みタマゴ  77 37 40 154.0  0.0  77.0

中野　潔  77 37 40  0.0  77.0
27位 西郷　貴之夜王  78 40 38 156.0  0.0  78.0

三井所　尊臣  78 40 38  0.0  78.0
28位 卜部　元気キング7  79 39 40 158.0  0.0  79.0

池永　優  79 39 40  0.0  79.0
29位 三浦　剛イーブン  79 40 39 158.0  0.0  79.0

田中　智昭  79 40 39  0.0  79.0
30位 芝田　恭士郎チームひろきょ

ん
 85 43 42 170.0  0.0  85.0

髙野　博成  85 43 42  0.0  85.0
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